HIGH
PERFORMANCE
Polyuréthane
Custom parts - Springs - Rollers
DG
Barrer
Elastomeric polyurethane solu�ons to improve
the mechanical performance of industrial

20 10,5 6 40 14,5 6
20 12,5 3 40 14,5 10
20 12,5 6 40 16,5 6
20 14,5 3 40 16,5 10
20 14,5 6 40 16,5 15
Hardness Shore A 50 60 70 80 90
CEF POLYMERES
WWW.CEF-SA.COM     INFO@CEF-SA.COM  phone  +33 4.75.82.18.80
31
R SERIE
WASHERS
Hardness Shore A 70 80 90 95 99
Color
 A B C D Load max kg
1 Ball bearing
G1.401008 ST95 40 10 8 10 20
G1.401208 ST95 40 12 8 10 25
G1.451509 ST95 45 15 9 11 30
G1.501710 ST95 50 17 10 12 30
G1.552012 ST95 55 20 12 14 40
G1.45.10.09 ST95 45 10 9 11 25
G1.45.12.10 ST95 45 12 10 12 30
G1.50.15.11 ST95 50 15 11 13 35
G1.55.17.12 ST95 55 17 12 14 35
G1.65.20.14 ST95 65 20 14 16 50
G1.50.10.11 ST95 50 10 11 13 30
G1.50.12.12 ST95 50 12 12 14 35
G1.55.15.13 ST95 55 15 13 15 40
G1.65.17.14 ST95 65 17 14 16 40
G1.70.20.15 ST95 70 20 15 17 60
 A B C D Load max kg
2 ball bearing
G2.401008 ST95 40 10 16 20 40
G2.401208 ST95 40 12 16 20 50
G2.451509 ST95 45 15 18 22 60
G2.501710 ST95 50 17 20 24 60
G2.552012 ST95 55 20 24 28 80
G2.45.10.09 ST95 45 10 18 22 50
G2.45.12.10 ST95 45 12 20 24 60
G2.50.15.11 ST95 50 15 22 26 70
G2.55.17.12 ST95 55 17 24 28 70
G2.65.20.14 ST95 65 20 28 32 100
G2.50.10.11 ST95 50 10 22 26 60
G2.50.12.12 ST95 50 12 24 28 70
G2.55.15.13 ST95 55 15 26 30 80
G2.65.17.14 ST95 65 17 28 32 80
G2.70.20.15 ST95 70 20 30 34 120
Strathane bonding on ball bearings
Hardness Shore 95 Sh A
Other hardness on request
G1  1 Ball bearing